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REVOLUTIONARY BREAKTHROUGHREVOLUTIONARY BREAKTHROUGH

Compared with the Traditional Grid
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The polymer material has better X-ray transmission; 

(the ray absorption filterof the polymermaterial 1.4%/

mm; X-ray absorption rate of aluminum 7%/mm)
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 Lead-free materials are more environmentally 

friendly and ROHS compliant

 Better image quality with lower doses

MDR (Medical Device Registration） ：粤深械备 20240697

Filter the Second-time 

Scattering of X-rays for a Better 

and Clearer Image

Carbon-fiber Medical 
Anti-scatter Grid

Aluminum Medical 
Anti-scatter Grid

Medical Grid Accessory

Aluminum Frame for 
Medical Anti-scatter Grid

Stainless Steel Frame for 
Medical Anti-scatter Grid

PRODUCT 1

PRODUCT 2

Traditional Grid Structure

Shanghai Leading Medical Grid Structure

Model number Focus(cm) Specification(cm) Density Grid Ratio Applicable Equipment

LM GRID_X 60-65

18X24

31/cm
3:1、5:1

6:1、10:1

Mammary Inspection

36/cm

41/cm

18X24

31/cm
3:1、5:1

6:1、10:1
36/cm

41/cm

LM GRID_X 60-200 13X18-46x46

40/cm

10:1、13:1

15:1、18:1

DR、Digital 

Gastrointestinal 

Inspection

C-arm X-ray Device

DSA

60/cm

71/cm

85/cm

100/cm

125/cm
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Higher Transmittance Lead-free is more eco-friendly

Shanghai Leading Technology Co., Ltd.MEDICAL ANTI-SCATTERING GRID


